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Area of application

Feature and benefit

Function

CGR8200 Specification Sheet

With two chips, CGR8200 achieves higher processing ability.

gets highest reliability.

Twin-chips

Multi-Track

Waves Memo

R r re      Radar sensor 

principle

 

 

Technical data

Material

Housing version

Double chamber housing

requency  
<2s

Repeatability 
requency 

nt t rature 
Process t rature 
Process pressure 
Protect level 

Measuring range

65
[2.559]

115
[4.528]

136
[5.354]

1
5
1

[5
.9

5
]

148
[5.83]

74
[2.91]
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Single chamber housing

24V DC.Four-wire

Electric connection 

+
-

+-

24VDCDC

Operation 

Dimensions24V DC.Two-wire

+-

220VAC

+
-

(4 20)mA～

LN

220V AC.Four-wire

+-+-

24V
+
-

(4 20)mADC

96
[3.78]

1
4
9

[5
.8

7
]

53
[2.09]

4
2

[1
.6

5
]

131
[5.16]

1
9

[0
.7

5
]
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8      HOUSING/PROTECTION

M
N

M20x1.5 / with/ without
½NPT/ without/ without

9      CABLE ENTRY / CABLE GLAND/ 
 CONNECT CABLE

10      LCD DISPLAY

X
A

Without display
With display

1 2 3 4 5  6 7 8 9 
  CGR8200

1       LANGUAGE

A English
I Chinese

2       APPROVAL

XX
CX
DX
EX

Standard
Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
Ex d ia [iaGa]IIC T6/T2 Gb
Ex iaD tD A21 IP67T80°C/T290°C

3       ANTENNA VERSION / MATERIAL

4       PROCESS FITTING

Customized

5       PROCESS SEAL / TEMPERATURE
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A
F
L
T Customized

Ordering code

6      ELECTRONICS

7      AUXILIARY ACCESSORIES

X
T

A

L
T

F

TI
NP
DD
DF
TT

Thread G1½A
Thread 1½ NPT
Flange DN50
Flange DN80

VITON Fluorine rubber/-40 …80
VITON Fluorine rubber/-40 …150
KALRE roether rubber/-20 …200

Without
Tank side monitor entry

ø 8mm probe cable+ weight /316SS
ø 12mm probe cable+ weight /316SS
ø 16mm probe rod/316SS
Customized

10 

H
B
I

W
T

Two-wire 4...20mA/HART; 24 VDC
Four wire 4...20mA/HART; 220 VAC
Four wire 4...20mA/HART; 24 VDC
Wireless; GPRS; Wireless C Mesh
Customized

A

W

Single chamber/ Aluminum / IP67

Double chamber/ 316L SS/ IP67
B Double chamber/ Aluminum / IP67
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